DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (55009)

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at Snel h.
Const at Vit esse

CH MAY 14-06-20 205
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
2 HENDRI KS JAN BREE
3 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
4 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
5 BOONEN Pl ET BOCHOLT
6 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
7 NOUEN - PAESEN PEER
8 DEN HOND JAAK BREE
9 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
10 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
11 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
12 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER
13 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
14 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
15 LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY W J CHVA
16 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
17 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
18 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
19 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
20 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
21 HEYVAERT QUY BREE
22 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
23 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
24 HEYVAERT QUY BREE
25 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
26 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
27 HEYVAERT QUY BREE
28 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
29 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
30 NULLENS L+R BREE
31 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
32 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
33 DEN HOND JAAK BREE
34 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
35 NOUEN - PAESEN PEER
36 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
37 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
38 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
39 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
40 LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY W JCHWA
41 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
42 EERDEKENS JACKY BREE
43 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
44 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
45 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
46 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
47 DEN HOND JAAK BREE
48 NULLENS L+R BREE
48 NULLENS L+R BREE
50 LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY W JCHVA
51 EERDEKENS JACKY BREE
52 LI NSEN JEAN + DANNY W JCHMVA
53 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
54 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
55 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
56 EERDEKENS JACKY BREE
57 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
58 NULLENS L+R BREE
59 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
60 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER
61 NULLENS L+R BREE
62 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
62 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER
64 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
65 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
66 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
67 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
68 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
69 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
4 148776
1 149561
4 149865
20 2
22 3
16 4
2 2
4 150092
19 5
8 6
9 7
36 3
6 4
1 5
6 142309
27 150195
5 2
16 3
15 8
8 4
34 5
13 9
35 6
4 7
29 8
20 9
14 10
1 10
6 11
3 152208
20 6
19 11
6 2
3 7
8 8
32 12
11 13
28 12
57 9
11 2
7 13
4 148655
18 14
11 15
40 14
12 15
7 3
2 2
6 3
4 3
1 2
1 4
13 16
3 17
1 18
5 3
18 19
8 4
14 10
5 11
10 5
7 12
61 13
58 14
3 16
26 20
25 17
6 21
51 15

509461919
504620119
511553518
510453719
510457219
510450319
509468519
500943518
511550518
227331815
511559218
509467919
509460719
509474019
224963516
500980318
509423719
227120516
511557618
509422319
509427119
511630218
511558917
509423319
500980418
509429019
509423819
511631718
511551618
622685619
509607917
500982018
509431719
509467219
509469419
509426219
509428419
511550918
509467419
511389319
510970217
509388119
510454319
510454219
509427619
509428719
509430419
510939517
509650319
509671117
500944818
509674117
509428019
509423519
227121016
509498019
500983718
509699619
509608017
002089719
509699319
509469319
509463819
500888618
511550718
511558517
510456319
500984018
500889718

Deerlijk (55009)



CH MAY 14-06-20 82 CQude Deel neners: 7 LOSTIJD: 07. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 4 149865 BE 511553518 08.41381 1635. 4559 1
2 DEN HOND JAAK BREE 5 4 150092 BE 500943518 08. 43400 1602. 4057 2
3 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 15 2 BE 511550518 08. 44171 1589. 4893 3
4 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 8 3 BE 227331815 08. 44251 1587. 2447 4
5 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 9 4 BE 511559218 08. 44401 1583. 0531 5
6 LINSEN JEAN + DANNY WJCHVA 6 6 142309 BE 224963516 08. 40260 1573. 6344 6
7 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 18 12 150195 BE 500980318 08.45389 1570. 2835 7
8 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 18 5 2 BE 227120516 08. 45449 1568. 6435 8
9 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 14 5 BE 511557618 08. 45371 1567. 3250 9
10 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 12 6 BE 511630218 08. 46031 1560. 2540 10
11 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 18 16 3 BE 511558917 08. 46239 1558. 0664 11
12 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE 18 14 4 BE 500980418 08. 46289 1556. 7206 12
13 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 1 7 BE 511631718 08. 46281 1553. 5150 13
14 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 6 8 BE 511551618 08. 46331 1552.1741 14
15 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 33 12 148776 BE 509607917 08. 45571 1550. 5306 15
16 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 18 8 5 BE 500982018 08. 46529 1550. 2933 16
17 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 16 9 BE 511550918 08.47051 1543. 6473 17
18 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 7 10 BE 510970217 08. 47141 1541. 2660 18
19 NULLENS L+R BREE 2 2 152208 BE 510939517 08.49270 1530. 4977 19
20 LINSEN JEAN + DANNY WJCHWVA 6 4 2 BE 509671117 08. 43040 1529.1082 20
21 EERDEKENS JACKY BREE 2 1 148655 BE 500944818 08.47180 1527. 8006 21
22 LINSEN JEAN + DANNY WJCHVA 6 1 3 BE 509674117 08.43230 1523. 9229 22
23 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 18 1 6 BE 227121016 08.49009 1516. 8914 23
24 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 18 7 7 BE 500983718 08.49039 1516. 1258 24
25 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 33 6 2 BE 509608017 08.48161 1513.9770 25
26 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 33 31 3 BE 500888618 08. 48301 1510. 3907 26
27 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 16 3 11 BE 511550718 08. 49201 1508. 6827 27
28 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 18 11 8 BE 511558517 08.49399 1506.9984 28
DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (55009)
CHI MAY 14-06-20 123 Jaarse Deel nemers: 9 LOSTIJD: 07. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 NOUVEN - PAESEN PEER 30 4 148776 BE 509461919 08.40311 1643. 6007 1
2 HENDRI KS JAN BREE 10 1 149561 BE 504620119 08.41200 1637.5292 2
3 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 14 5 149865 BE 510453719 08. 42101 1625. 9923 3
4 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 14 7 2 BE 510457219 08.42191 1623. 3504 4
5 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 14 2 3 BE 510450319 08. 42351 1618. 6747 5
6 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 2 2 BE 509468519 08.42011 1616. 8082 6
7 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 18 3 BE 509467919 08. 44021 1582.1343 7
8 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 6 4 BE 509460719 08. 44031 1581. 8539 8
9 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 1 5 BE 509474019 08. 44041 1581.5737 9
10 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 4 150195 BE 509423719 08. 45419 1569. 4631 10
11 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE 24 5 2 BE 509422319 08. 45499 1567. 2794 11
12 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 19 3 BE 509427119 08. 46069 1562. 6593 12
13 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 3 4 BE 509423319 08. 46269 1557. 2586 13
14 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE 24 12 5 BE 509429019 08. 46299 1556. 4518 14
15 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 10 6 00 509423819 08. 46359 1554. 8405 15
16 NULLENS L+R BREE 11 1 152208 BE 622685619 08. 48080 1551. 0326 16
17 DEN HOND JAAK BREE 3 1 150092 BE 509431719 08. 46500 1550. 0034 17
18 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 3 6 BE 509467219 08. 45591 1549. 9922 18
19 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 8 7 BE 509469419 08. 46051 1548. 3790 19
20 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 18 7 BE 509426219 08. 47039 1547. 3652 20
21 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 7 8 BE 509428419 08. 47079 1546. 3031 21
22 NOUEN - PAESEN PEER 30 27 8 BE 509467419 08. 46261 1542. 7594 22
23 LINSEN JEAN + DANNY WJCHVA 8 5 142309 BE 511389319 08.42190 1541. 5310 23
24 EERDEKENS JACKY BREE 8 3 148655 BE 509388119 08. 46310 1540. 2003 24
25 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 14 4 4 BE 510454319 08.47241 1538. 6287 25
26 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 14 1 5 BE 510454219 08. 47321 1536. 5253 26
27 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 22 9 BE 509427619 08. 47489 1535. 5007 27
28 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 8 10 BE 509428719 08. 47579 1533. 1496 28
29 DEN HOND JAAK BREE 3 2 2 BE 509430419 08. 47560 1532.5936 29
30 NULLENS L+R BREE 11 4 2 BE 509650319 08.49270 1530.4977 30
31 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 24 9 11 BE 509428019 08. 48409 1522. 0152 31
32 HEYVAERT CUY BREE 24 2 12 BE 509423519 08. 48469 1520.4744 32
33 EERDEKENS JACKY BREE 8 4 2 BE 509498019 08.48000 1516.8878 33
34 NULLENS L+R BREE 11 6 3 BE 509699619 08.50240 1516. 0159 34
35 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 5 9 CGB 002089719 08.48191 1513.2071 35
36 NULLENS L+R BREE 11 8 4 BE 509699319 08.50410 1511.7497 36
37 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 7 10 BE 509469319 08.48291 1510. 6463 37
37 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 30 29 11 BE 509463819 08.48291 1510. 6463 37



39 BOONEN PI ET
40 NOUWEN - PAESEN
41 DEN HOND JAAK

6 BE 510456319 08. 49291 1506. 4080
12 BE 509465419 08. 48571 1503. 5219
3 BE 509430319 08. 49500 1503. 4257

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(55009)

Geneent AD | G Af stand
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 NULLENS L+R
2 NULLENS CGEBRCEDERS
3 BOONEN PI ET
4 NULLENS GEBROEDERS
5 NULLENS CGEBRCEDERS
6 NULLENS L+R
7 NULLENS L+R
8 JEUNEN JAAK
9 JEUNEN JAAK
10 JEUNEN JAAK
11 NULLENS L+R
12 NULLENS L+R
13 NULLENS L+R
14 NULLENS CGEBRCEDERS
15 NULLENS GEBROEDERS
16 NULLENS L+R
17 NULLENS GEBROEDERS
18 NULLENS L+R
19 NULLENS L+R
20 BOONEN PI ET
21 BOONEN PI ET

BREE 11 5
BOCHOLT 7 3
BREE 11 8
BREE 11 6
BREE 24 11
BREE 24 9
BREE 20 17
BREE 20 4
BREE 20 2
BREE 24 19
BREE 24 17
BREE 24 7
BREE 11 1
BREE 11 7
BREE 24 20
BREE 11 3

5

2

93]
Y|
m
m
N
N
e

152208
152208
149865

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

504503620
504630320
504552120
504631520
504630520
504503120
504502620
504542420
504543320
504543020
504503820
504503220
504504320
504630620
504631620
504504520
504631320
504503920
504500720
504550420
504551920

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



